## **Moores Mill Fire Rescue**



7416 Moores Mill Road Huntsville, AL 35811 256.859.6350

Fed ID# 63-0758689 501c3 ID #31185







APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP						Interview Date:Background Check:PassFail Recommended:YESNO
NAME:	(first)	(m.i.		DATE:		Introduced to Members: Accepted by membership: _Yes _No
(last)	(first)	(m.i.	)			Assigned Unit #:
ADDRESS:						Info entered in ER By
	(street address)		(city)	(state)	(zip)	
D.O.B	SSN#					
DRIVER LICENSE	#	STATE:	(CELL)			
E-Mail:						
HEIGHT:	WEIGHT:		HAIR	COLOR:	EYE C	OLOR
		EDUCATIONAL	BACKGR	DUND		
High School/Tech S	School:				_	
College/Vocational	School:				_	
Post Graduate:						
Military Experience	::					
How long have you l	ived in the Moores Mill C	Community?				
Have you ever been o	charged, arrested, and/or c	convicted for viola	tion of any I	Federal, State, Co	ounty, or Ci	ity law:
				-		
Have you had any tra	affic violation in the last fi	ive (5) years:				
Present Employer:			Phone:			
Address:		Length o	of Employm	ent:		_
	eferences (other than relati				Addres	ss:
(2) Name:		hone:		Addres	SS:	
			Phone:	_	Addres	ss:
Prior Fire/EMS Ex	perience (if yes where)	:		_		
LICENSES or CERTIF	ICATIONS:					
EMERGENCY CONTA	ACT:		РНО	NE:		

## **Moores Mill Fire Rescue**



7416 Moores Mill Road Huntsville, AL 35811 256.859.6350 Fed ID# 63-0758689 501c3 ID #31185 Chief Lynn Gann



chief@mooresmillfire.org

I declare my answers to the questions on this application are true and give the duly authorized representative of the *Moores Mill Vol. Fire/Rescue* the right to investigate all information given and secure additional information if needed.

I hereby release from all liability or responsibility all persons, companies, or corporations furnishing such information.

I submit this application with the understanding that I will be voted into the department by a majority vote of the members of the *Moores Mill Vol. Fire/Rescue*.

I agree to work upon call for services, and whatever work would be deemed necessary be the *Moores Mill Vol. Fire/Rescue* of Huntsville/Madison County Alabama. I will do this work on a non-compensatory basis.

I understand that: (1) The issue of this application does not indicate my being accepted by the Moores Mill Volunteer Fire/Rescue and does not in any way obligate the *Moores Mill Vol. Fire/Rescue*, (2) No one except the vote of the membership is authorized to give me a position on the *Moores Mill Vol. Fire/Rescue*.

If I am accepted by *Moores Mill Vol. Fire/Rescue*, I agree not to disclose or give any information concerning the work of the Moores Mill Vol. Fire/Rescue except that which is known to the general public or recognized as general practice.

In accepting a position with the *Moores Mill Vol. Fire/Rescue*, I agree to abide by all the department rules and regulations, which are in effect or may be established in the future.

Falsification of information on this form is cause for dismissal from *Moores Mill Vol. Fire/Rescue* after acceptance. I have read, understood and agreed to the above.

Name:				
Signature:	Date:			
Officer Accepting Application:	Date:			